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DHEADLEYVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

04-AUG-2008 1017

For 07-AUG-2008          Period # 3

LARGE

Type

6003627

762393

348058

3005335

376949

6001378

802417

748706

722871

3001272

6001803

371289

Ship No.

HAMMONIA BEROLINA

BRILLIANT ACE

ZRIN

ARCHANGELOS GABRIEL

STOLT INVENTION

IVS KITE

IVER EXPERT

MANDARIN MOON

PANAMAX RIDE

JOHANN JACOB

GALAHAD

KRITI CHAMPION

Ship Name

2.8

5.6

6.4

17.4

34.6

73.8

79.4

94.2

116.4

180.2

203.6

252

Customer
Weight

EVERGR

MITSUI

HAPAGL

SONAPC

STOLTN

LAURIT

CORALM

SANJUA

ISPATS

JACOBP

ADMANT

AVININ

Customer
Code

  25

   1

   8

   1

   2

   1

   3

   1

   0

   0

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

  26

   1

   8

   1

   3

   1

  11

   1

   2

   0

   0

   1

Number
Transits

04-AUG-2008 0432

01-JUN-2008 0633

07-FEB-2008 0552

06-APR-2008 0917

03-APR-2008 0849

07-OCT-2007 0536

23-JUL-2008 0735

06-JUL-2008 0420

17-FEB-2008 0902

15-JUN-2007 1000

05-APR-2007 0726

09-JUL-2008 0728

Last Transit Date

0

   1

DIR REST HML

CC

CC

DLCC

17CN

CC

CC

DLCC

C

C

Y

D

D

C

D

C

C

C

D

D

S

N

S

N

S

S

N

S

N

S

S

N

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

4

1

6

2

1

0

2

1

SLOTS AVAILABLE

7 slots available for 3rd.. period

685.43

590.55

661.15

750

579.89

580.71

599.9

593.93

755.25

749.67

600.39

638.12

LOA


